Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

It is impossible even to the list of the medical discoveries of Pasteur.

Execration means.

Pasteur died in ..........cccceeene at the age of seventy three and was buried in the institute.

Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.

In 1898-1900 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by

Avert means

Puddle means

The disease reappeared in the imported worms.

The instruments are rigorously

Disease and death were the great................. where the occult held away.

Pasture offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical

The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a .................. dog.

The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the .................. method of today.

Pasteur helped France produce............. as good as that manufactured in Germany.

Abut ...l of deaths from major operations occurred in pre -Listerian days.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

COom» UO® > UOWFr DOWP UOUP

. Catalogue
. Detail

. Publish

. Type

. Examination
. Courses

. Magazines
. Books

. 1695
. 1895
. 1795
. 1995

. Luckily

. Happily

. Truly

. By change

. flies

. mosquitoes

. bugs

. cockroaches

Invite

. Alert

. Keep off danger
. Condemn

. pond of dirty water
. paddle

. pump

. pouch

. Brought form other markets

. Got from other provinces

. Newly developed

. Brought from another country

. Cleaned

. disinfected
. Greases

. Purified

. Blessings

. Benedictions
. Experiences
. My steries

Capacity
. Incapacity
Strength
Prowess

Terrier
Big

Mad
Healthy

Aseptic
Expect
Aspect
Optic

Beer

Cotton
Weapon
Silk

5%

10%
33%
50%



16

17

18

19

20

the first........... disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.

He was already much interested in

At the time the .........

Appaling means

Paralytic means

hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.

A

w >

ow» 0o

owr Cowp

Animal

Horse
Fish

. Mathematics
. Social sciences

Botany

Male
Birds

Cattle

. appealing
. attractive
. impressive

. Suffering from fever
. Suffering from diphtheria

. Suffering from calarrh



