

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	It is impossible even to the list of the medical discoveries of Pasteur.	A. Catalogue B. Detail C. Publish D. Type
2	Execration means.	A. Examination B. Courses C. Magazines D. Books
3	Pasteur died in at the age of seventy three and was buried in the institute.	A. 1695 B. 1895 C. 1795 D. 1995
4	Providentially, Pasteur's mind was not injured.	A. Luckily B. Happily C. Truly D. By change
5	In 1898-1900 it was proved that malaria and yellow fever were conveyed by	A. flies B. mosquitoes C. bugs D. cockroaches
6	Avert means	A. Invite B. Alert C. Keep off danger D. Condemn
7	Puddle means	A. pond of dirty water B. paddle C. pump D. pouch
8	The disease reappeared in the <u>imported</u> worms.	A. Brought form other markets B. Got from other provinces C. Newly developed D. Brought from another country
9	The instruments are rigorously	A. Cleaned B. disinfected C. Greases D. Purified
10	Disease and death were the great where the occult held away.	A. Blessings B. Benedictions C. Experiences D. My steries
11	Pasture offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical	A. Capacity B. Incapacity C. Strength D. Prowess
12	The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a dog.	A. Terrier B. Big C. Mad D. Healthy
13	The antiseptic method in surgery has led on to the method of today.	A. Aseptic B. Expect C. Aspect D. Optic
14	Pasteur helped France produce as good as that manufactured in Germany.	A. Beer B. Cotton C. Weapon D. Silk
15	Abut of deaths from major operations occurred in pre -Listerian days.	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%

16	the first disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.	A. Animal B. Human C. Horse D. Fish
17	He was already much interested in	A. MathematicsB. Social sciencesC. BotanyD. Chemistry
18	At the time the hospitals were devastated by puerperal fever in every country.	A. Male B. Birds C. Maturity D. Cattle
19	Appaling means	A. appealing B. attractive C. impressive D. shocking
20	Paralytic means	A. Suffering from fever B. Suffering from diphtheria C. Suffering from paralysis D. Suffering from calarrh